

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. Rev. No. 956 of 2023

Dinesh Hazam		...	...	Petitioner
	Versus			
The State of Jharkhand		...	...	Opposite Parties

CORAM :HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE ANUBHA RAWAT CHOUDHARY

07/16th May 2024

Post this case tomorrow i.e. 17.05.2024.

(Anubha Rawat Choudhary, J.)

Aditi