

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Revision No.956 of 2023

Dinesh Hazam			 Petitioner
	Versus		
The State of Jharkhand & Anr.			Opposite Parties

....

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner	: Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.
For the State	: Mr. A.K.Tiwari, A.P.P.
For the O.P.No.2	: Mr. S.K.Deo, Adv.

....

09/28.10.2024

As jointly prayed for, put up this case after Diwali holidays.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)